2186
2184
2185
2182
2188
2181
2187

2195
2192
2193
2194
2191
2190
2189

2197

2200
2201
2198
2202
2199
2203

2204

2210
2211
2208
2209
2212
2205

2213

2215
2216
2219
2217

GROUP (12&U JAZZ)
TANEO DANCE ACADEMY
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE
TANEO DANCE ACADEMY
CUD ELMENTALY SCHOOL
JETE BY TRUDANCE

CUD ELMENTALY SCHOOL
RITZ DANCE STUDIOS

SMALL GROUP (12&U JAZZ)
JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

PASSION DANCE STUDIO

PASSION DANCE STUDIO

TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO

THE HIDDEN CUE DANCE COMPANY

LES DANSEURS DANCE ACADEMY

GROUP (12&U LYRICAL)
DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST

SMALL GROUP (12&U LYRICAL)

JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
RAINBOW 6

DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST

PASSION DANCE STUDIO

JETE BY TRUDANCE

GROUP (12&U MUSICAL THEATRE)
JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)

GROUP (15&U ANY OTHER STYLE)
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)
DANCE THEATRE ARTS

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GROUP (15&U CLASSICAL)
THE BALLET SCHOOL SINGAPORE

GROUP (15&U CONTEMPORARY)
DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

YAN BALLET ACADEMY

ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM



2225
2228
2229
2227
2226
2223
2224
2222
2221

2230
2231

2235
2232
2234
2233
2236

2240
2239
2240A
2238
2237

2243
2241
2242
2247

2252
2248
2256
2251
2255
2253
2257A
2249
2257
2254
2250

SMALL GROUP (15&U CONTEMPORARY)

JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
TANEO DANCE ACADEMY

JETE BY TRUDANCE

KINETIC (MADDSPACE)

ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)

CITY BALLET ACADEMY

PASSION DANCE STUDIO

RELEVE STUDIO

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GROUP (15&U LYRICAL)
DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY WEST
ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY

SMALL GROUP (15&U LYRICAL)

JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
ACADEMY OF DANCE

TANGLIN ARTS STUIDO

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

RITZ DANCE

GROUP (15&U JAZZ)
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY
PASSION DANCE STUDIO
RAINBOW 6

SMALL GROUP (15&U JAZZ)
PASSION DANCE STUDIO
ACADEMY OF DANCE

ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY
ENLIVEN (MADDSPACE)

GROUP (15&U HIP HOP)
DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - UTG BOYS 2

0 SCHOOL

STEPUP LEARNING & DANCE

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - DISTINCT TEENS
MADDNIFICENT (MADDSPACE)

DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - UTG GIRLS
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM




2258
2258A
22588

2261
2260
2259

2262
2263

2267
2266
2269
2264
2265

2270
2273
2274
2272
2275
2271

2280
2283
2278
2279
2281
2282
2277

2290
2286
2287
2288

2291A
2291

GROUP (15&U MUSICAL THEATRE)

JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

GROUP (OPEN AGE ANY OTHER STYLE)
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO

TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO

GROUP (OPEN AGE CLASSICAL)
CITY BALLET ACADEMY
CITY BALLET ACADEMY

GROUP (OPEN AGE CONTEMPORARY)
STEP STUDIO

dACADEMY BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE CONTEMPORARY)
FIRSTPOINTE

TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY

JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE

CITY BALLET ACADEMY

dACADEMY BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY
ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO

GROUP (OPEN AGE HIP HOP)

5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS ENSEMBLE 2)
STEP STUDIO

5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (RAYVENGERS)

5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS ENSEMBLE 1)
5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DFK)

5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS)

ACADEMY OF DANCE

GROUP (OPEN AGE JAZZ)
JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY
GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY

SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE JAZZ)
PASSION DANCE STUDIO
5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

1ST
2ND

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DIAMOND
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM
PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM



2291B
2291C

2292

2294
2293

2295

BARREWORKS DANCE STUDIO
TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO

GROUP (OPEN AGE LYRICAL)
DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY WEST

SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE LYRICAL)
ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)
TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO

GROUP (OPEN AGE MUSICAL THEATRE)
ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)

3RD
4TH

1ST

1ST
2ND

1ST

PLATINUM
PLATINUM
DOUBLE PLATINUM

DOUBLE PLATINUM
PLATINUM

PLATINUM



