2186 2184 2185 2182 2188 2181 2187	GROUP (12&U JAZZ) TANEO DANCE ACADEMY JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE TANEO DANCE ACADEMY CUD ELMENTALY SCHOOL JETE BY TRUDANCE CUD ELMENTALY SCHOOL RITZ DANCE STUDIOS	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM
2195 2192 2193 2194 2191 2190 2189	SMALL GROUP (12&U JAZZ) JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE) TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY PASSION DANCE STUDIO PASSION DANCE STUDIO TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO THE HIDDEN CUE DANCE COMPANY LES DANSEURS DANCE ACADEMY	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM DOUBLE PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM
2197	GROUP (12&U LYRICAL) DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2200 2201 2198 2202 2199 2203	SMALL GROUP (12&U LYRICAL) JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE) JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE) RAINBOW 6 DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST PASSION DANCE STUDIO JETE BY TRUDANCE	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM DOUBLE PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM
2204	GROUP (12&U MUSICAL THEATRE) JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)	1ST	PLATINUM
2210 2211 2208 2209 2212 2205	GROUP (15&U ANY OTHER STYLE) JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY) DANCE THEATRE ARTS GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH 5TH	PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM
2213	GROUP (15&U CLASSICAL) THE BALLET SCHOOL SINGAPORE	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2215 2216 2219 2217	GROUP (15&U CONTEMPORARY) DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY NORTHEAST JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE YAN BALLET ACADEMY ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY	1ST 2ND 3RD 4TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM DOUBLE PLATINUM PLATINUM PLATINUM

	SMALL GROUP (15&U CONTEMPORARY)		
2225	JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2228	TANEO DANCE ACADEMY	2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2229	JETE BY TRUDANCE	3RD	PLATINUM
2223	KINETIC (MADDSPACE)	4TH	PLATINUM
2226	ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)	5TH	PLATINUM
2223	CITY BALLET ACADEMY	этп	PLATINUM
2223	PASSION DANCE STUDIO		
2224	RELEVE STUDIO		PLATINUM
2222	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		PLATINUM
2221	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		PLATINUM
	GROUP (15&U LYRICAL)		
2230	DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY WEST	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2231	ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY	2ND	PLATINUM
	SMALL GROUP (15&U LYRICAL)		
2235	JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2232	ACADEMY OF DANCE	2ND	PLATINUM
2234	TANGLIN ARTS STUIDO	3RD	PLATINUM
2233	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	4TH	PLATINUM
2236	RITZ DANCE	5TH	PLATINUM
	GROUP (15&U JAZZ)		
2240	JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	1ST	PLATINUM
-			
2239	JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	2ND	PLATINUM
2240A	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	3RD	PLATINUM
2238	PASSION DANCE STUDIO	4TH	PLATINUM
2237	RAINBOW 6	5TH	PLATINUM
	SMALL GROUP (15&U JAZZ)		
2243	PASSION DANCE STUDIO	1ST	PLATINUM
2241	ACADEMY OF DANCE	2ND	PLATINUM
2242	ALL THAT JAZZ DANCE ACADEMY	3RD	PLATINUM
2247	ENLIVEN (MADDSPACE)	4TH	PLATINUM
	,		
	GROUP (15&U HIP HOP)		
2252	DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - UTG BOYS 2	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2248	O SCHOOL	2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2256	STEPUP LEARNING & DANCE	3RD	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2251	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	4TH	PLATINUM
2255	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	5TH	PLATINUM
2253	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		PLATINUM
2257A	DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - DISTINCT TEENS		PLATINUM
2249	MADDNIFICENT (MADDSPACE)		PLATINUM
2257	DISTINCT CREATIVE ARTS - UTG GIRLS		PLATINUM
2254	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		PLATINUM
2250	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		PLATINUM

	GROUP (15&U MUSICAL THEATRE)		
2258	JODY MARSHALL DANCE COMPANY (SINGAPORE)	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2258A	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	2ND	PLATINUM
2258B	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	3RD	PLATINUM
	GROUP (OPEN AGE ANY OTHER STYLE)		
2261	JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2260	TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO	2ND	PLATINUM
2259	TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO	3RD	PLATINUM
	GROUP (OPEN AGE CLASSICAL)		
2262	CITY BALLET ACADEMY	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2263	CITY BALLET ACADEMY	2ND	PLATINUM
2200	OTT BALLET NONDEWIT	ZIVD	TEATINOM
	GROUP (OPEN AGE CONTEMPORARY)		
2267	STEP STUDIO	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2266	dacademy by dancepointe academy	2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2269	JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	3RD	PLATINUM
2264	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	4TH	PLATINUM
2265	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	5TH	PLATINUM
	OMALL ODOUR (OREN AGE CONTEMPORADIO		
0070	SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE CONTEMPORARY)	407	DOLIDI E DI ATIVUM
2270	FIRSTPOINTE	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2273	TILT PERFORMING ACADEMY	2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2274	JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	3RD	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2272	CITY BALLET ACADEMY	4TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2275	dacademy by dancepointe academy	5TH	PLATINUM
2271	ATTITUDE PERFORMING ARTS STUDIO		PLATINUM
	GROUP (OPEN AGE HIP HOP)		
2280	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS ENSEMBLE 2)	1ST	DIAMOND
2283	STEP STUDIO	2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2278	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (RAYVENGERS)	3RD	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2279	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS ENSEMBLE 1)	4TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2281	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DFK)	5TH	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2282	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY (DROPOUTS)		DOUBLE PLATINUM
2277	ACADEMY OF DANCE		PLATINUM
	CDOUD (ODEN A CE LA 77)		
2290	GROUP (OPEN AGE JAZZ) JITTERBUGS SWINGAPORE	1ST	
	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY		DOUBLE PLATINUM
2286	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	2ND	PLATINUM
2287		3RD	PLATINUM
2288	GLENDA ALLEN DANCE ACADEMY	4TH	PLATINUM
	SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE JAZZ)		
2291A	PASSION DANCE STUDIO	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2291	5TH AVENUE BY DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY	2ND	PLATINUM

2291B 2291C	BARREWORKS DANCE STUDIO TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO	3RD 4TH	PLATINUM PLATINUM
2292	GROUP (OPEN AGE LYRICAL) DANCEPOINTE ACADEMY WEST	1ST	DOUBLE PLATINUM
2294 2293	SMALL GROUP (OPEN AGE LYRICAL) ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY) TANGLIN ARTS STUDIO	1ST 2ND	DOUBLE PLATINUM PLATINUM
2295	GROUP (OPEN AGE MUSICAL THEATRE) ARTISTE QUOTIENT (AQ DANCE ACADEMY)	1ST	PLATINUM